

\$ ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 1/2014, I.A. 2/2014, I.A. 3/2014, I.A. 4/2014
in Civil Appeal No(s). 6825/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date : 19/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Apoorv Garg, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks further time is granted, by way of last
opportunity, to the appellant, to take steps in terms of the
last order.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(SUNEET MAHAJAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2015.01.19
17:56:33 IST
Reason: