

ITEM NO.104

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6825/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH(DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For the parties :

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Behera, Adv.

Ms. Reema Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 29.07.2021 as part-heard.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master